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Trdningsorientering Selja 28 augusti 2014

Alva Ersson

Sofie Karlsson-Holmer
Tobias Eriksson-Brodin
Lennart Lind

Caroline Johansson
Anders Kulin

Benjamin Ivarsson
Melvin Domnerus

KEA

Simon Karlsson-Holmer
Monica Holm

Bengt Holm

Lars Sodersten
Hans Bohlin

Conny Eriksson
Margot Johansson
Sebastin Akdrbjdr
Elisabeth Akdrbjdr
Gustav Bjorklund

Anders Oberg

Karin Ersson

Sune Sisell

Sara Rapp

Erika Duhlbo

Mats Bergh

Eva Pettersson

Elisabet Johansson
Anders Thomée

Sara Eriksson

Berit Gummus

Bo Romson

Stefan Andersson

Mia Sjosten-Andersson
Moa Sjosten-Andersson
Thea Sjosten-Andersson
Elin Norlin

Lars-Erik Tjdder
Rebecca Eriksson-Brodin
Caroline Johansson
Anders Kulin

17:53:00
17:41:00
17:55:00
17:40:00
17:50:00
17:50:00
17:54:00
17:54:00

17:46:00
17:42:00
17:43:00
17:38:00
17:33:00
17:37:00
17:55:00
17:40:00
17:57:00
17:57:00
deltagit

18:18:00
17:53:00
18:02:00
17:43:00
17:31:00
17:29:00
18:10:00
17:57:00
17:41:00
18:05:00
18:14:00
17:35:00
17:58:00
17:44:00
17:44:00
17:44:00
17:47:00
18:03:00
deltagit
deltagit
deltagit

18:10:20
18:05:10
18:23:30
18:09:30
18:21:10
18:21:10
18:32:30
18:32:30

18:08:10
18:06:00
18:08:10
18:06:30
18:04:40
18:12:20
18:33:10
18:23:15
18:42:55
18:42:55

18:54:05
18:32:00
18:42:40
18:24:36
18:12:47
18:13:30
18:55:00
18:44:25
18:29:25
18:53:55
19:04:38
18:28:40
18:52:50
18:40:10
18:40:10
18:40:10
18:51:50
19:14:30

00:17:20
00:24:10
00:28:30
00:29:30
00:31:10
00:31:10
00:38:30
00:38:30

00:22:10
00:24:00
00:25:10
00:28:30
00:31:40
00:35:20
00:38:10
00:43:15
00:45:55
00:45:55

00:36:05
00:39:00
00:40:40
00:41:36
00:41:47
00:44:30
00:45:00
00:47:25
00:48:25
00:48:55
00:50:38
00:53:40
00:54:50
00:56:10
00:56:10
00:56:10
01:04:50
01:11:30 ej godkdnd
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Per Holm

Niklas Strom

Helene Soderlund
Lena Karlsson-Holmer
Kane Andersson
Anders Claesson

Lars Hedberg

Anders Johansson

17:38:00
18:08:00
17:30:00
17:44:00
18:24:00
18:03:00
17:43:00
17:57:00

18:18:08
18:52:00
18:19:08
18:36:25
19:28:00
19:13:00
18:53:25
19:03:55

00:40:08
00:44.00
00:49:08
00:52:25
01:04:00
01:10:00
01:10:25
01:06:55 ej godkdnd



