

## Träningsorientering Selja 28 augusti 2014

### Bana

N	Alva Ersson	17:53:00	18:10:20	00:17:20
N	Sofie Karlsson-Holmer	17:41:00	18:05:10	00:24:10
N	Tobias Eriksson-Brodin	17:55:00	18:23:30	00:28:30
N	Lennart Lind	17:40:00	18:09:30	00:29:30
N	Caroline Johansson	17:50:00	18:21:10	00:31:10
N	Anders Kulin	17:50:00	18:21:10	00:31:10
N	Benjamin Ivarsson	17:54:00	18:32:30	00:38:30
N	Melvin Domnerus	17:54:00	18:32:30	00:38:30
K	KEA	17:46:00	18:08:10	00:22:10
K	Simon Karlsson-Holmer	17:42:00	18:06:00	00:24:00
K	Monica Holm	17:43:00	18:08:10	00:25:10
K	Bengt Holm	17:38:00	18:06:30	00:28:30
K	Lars Södersten	17:33:00	18:04:40	00:31:40
K	Hans Bohlin	17:37:00	18:12:20	00:35:20
K	Conny Eriksson	17:55:00	18:33:10	00:38:10
K	Margot Johansson	17:40:00	18:23:15	00:43:15
K	Sebastin Åkärbjär	17:57:00	18:42:55	00:45:55
K	Elisabeth Åkärbjär	17:57:00	18:42:55	00:45:55
K	Gustav Björklund	deltagit		
M	Anders Öberg	18:18:00	18:54:05	00:36:05
M	Karin Ersson	17:53:00	18:32:00	00:39:00
M	Sune Sisell	18:02:00	18:42:40	00:40:40
M	Sara Rapp	17:43:00	18:24:36	00:41:36
M	Erika Duhlbo	17:31:00	18:12:47	00:41:47
M	Mats Bergh	17:29:00	18:13:30	00:44:30
M	Eva Pettersson	18:10:00	18:55:00	00:45:00
M	Elisabet Johansson	17:57:00	18:44:25	00:47:25
M	Anders Thomée	17:41:00	18:29:25	00:48:25
M	Sara Eriksson	18:05:00	18:53:55	00:48:55
M	Berit Gummus	18:14:00	19:04:38	00:50:38
M	Bo Romson	17:35:00	18:28:40	00:53:40
M	Stefan Andersson	17:58:00	18:52:50	00:54:50
M	Mia Sjösten-Andersson	17:44:00	18:40:10	00:56:10
M	Moa Sjösten-Andersson	17:44:00	18:40:10	00:56:10
M	Thea Sjösten-Andersson	17:44:00	18:40:10	00:56:10
M	Elin Norlin	17:47:00	18:51:50	01:04:50
M	Lars-Erik Tjäder	18:03:00	19:14:30	01:11:30 ej godkänd
M	Rebecca Eriksson-Brodin	deltagit		
M	Caroline Johansson	deltagit		
M	Anders Kulin	deltagit		

L	Per Holm	17:38:00	18:18:08	00:40:08
L	Niklas Ström	18:08:00	18:52:00	00:44:00
L	Helene Söderlund	17:30:00	18:19:08	00:49:08
L	Lena Karlsson-Holmer	17:44:00	18:36:25	00:52:25
L	Kane Andersson	18:24:00	19:28:00	01:04:00
L	Anders Claesson	18:03:00	19:13:00	01:10:00
L	Lars Hedberg	17:43:00	18:53:25	01:10:25
L	Anders Johansson	17:57:00	19:03:55	01:06:55 ej godkänd